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NRC FORM 241 U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
g

REPORT QF PROPOSED ACTIVITIES IN
NON-AGREEMENT STATES, ARRAS OF EXCLUSIVE
FEDERAL JURISDICTION, OR OFFSHORE WATERS

{(Please read the instructions before completing this formj

Daves & Kelly, Inc.
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3. ADDRESS OF UCENSEE (Modwag acdits o sthyr
PO Box 14748 Michael S, Kelly, CHP

Louisville, KY 40214 )
S, TELEPHONE NUMBER &
S0y 23T-5621 (5‘6’52'3?-2&36

7. ACTIVITIES TO BE CONDUCTED UNDER THE GENERAL LICENSE GIVEN IN 10 CFR 150.20
['_'] WELL LOGGING EJ LEAK TESTING ANOG/OR CALISRATIONS D TELETHERAPYARRADIATOR SERVICE

D PORTABLE GAUGES OTHER (Specity) =b Dose Calibrator QA & Shielding Integgety

RICASTERED AS USER OF PACKAGING [CERTINCATES OF COMPUANCE MAINENS
[ maciocraeny  =» ~

- na o - FTATE, G cace * wmm%m-m or dhmotionr wy posaidia)
See Attached List See Attached Client List
w, mwm " m% TELEPHONE MUMBER
12. DATES SCHEDULED [ owtre REFERINGE MMBER
| AW b MR TO 9k
See Attached | Client List For ASRONED BY N
2002 oo

. CIST ADDHTIONAL WORK SITES ON SEPARATE SHEET(S) TO INCLUDE ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED IN ITEMS 9-16 ABOVE. ‘

A7, UST RADIOACTIVIE MATERIAL, WRHCH WILL, BE POSIEIIED. USED, INSTALLED, SERVICED, Ok TESTED
ARGkt SOS0ESUR B PR Sl QUBEY o RANSCTYY S, FINWT BIrEeg, A SUVcIT m by umet)

¢0-57, Ba-133, Cs-137 E-vials, C0-57 Flood Sources, Generally Liceused Sources.
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RN T TR ST SRR (0117555 KV 3137 fr003

ABDVE. [Four copies of ihe specic Soense must

i 19. CERTIFICATION (MUST BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT)
L, THE UNDERSIGNED. HEREBY CERTIFY THAT:
AR IntOITRaion in this report i ue and semplste .
| Bave tuasd sl Underatana the provision of the genttat Scense 10 CPFR 150.20 repriked on the instructions of this formy: and | ungerastsnd that | e
fequired 10 conply with theas arovizions 23 16 31 FyProduct, sourse. or specid nuchtis mutarial wivielr | poasets and use ln nen-Agreerent Stites or
offsivere watars Undar the general loenss for which this tepert is fiied with the LLE Mucikear Ragulstury Commissien,

Lungerstand that astivities, Inchasing Stordge, SONGUELed in RAN-Agfemnhant Ttates under guoeral Bcanse 10 CFR 150.20 are Emited 1o & tetal of 100 days §
la calandar year, W tha exception of woit condusted in off-shore waters, which is sutivoctzed for an unliited partad of thms in the cllendier yeser. ‘

4. Lvndetatond that | may ba inpectad by NRC at the above Usted wotk 3its 10cations and &t the Licensse hema offics addtess for aciivides parfented in
nonAgreexmnt Staies or effthore waters.

| underntang that sendguct of any saivithes not descrived above, inciutting coniuct of activities on dates or jocstions @ifferant from these described
aove or without NRC authorization, may subject aue Co enfofcemont action. inciuding civil or criminel pensities.
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| CENTISYING OFFICER - RED or Manag [ oo Tilgy TURE

Michael S. Kelly, President & RSO
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#9 and 10
Client Name

Kings Daughter’s Hospital
Medical Center of
Southern Indiana

Harrison County Hospital

Washington County
Memorial Hospital

Scott County Hospital

Clark Memorial Hospital
River City Cardioclogy
ESSROC Materials
Cardiovascular Associates

Of Southern Indiana

form 241;

ATTACHMENT TO FORM 241
2002 Client List

Address

One King’s Daughters’ Way
Madison, IN 47250

2200 Market Street
Charlestown, IN 47111

Corydon, IN

Salem, IN

Scottsburg, IN
Jeffersonville, IN

207 Sparks Ave, Suite 104
Jeffersonville, IN 47130

Speed Plant, Hwy 31 North
Speed, Indiana 47172

2109 Green Valley RD
New Albany, IN 47150

Item 10:Work Location same as mailing address
Item 11 & 13: Not available at this time

Note: USNRC will be notified by facsimile transmission 3 days p

Date
Worked
3/8/02
3/8/02

$/28/02

4/13/02

4/13/02

4/16/02

4/27/02

if/when dates of work are determined for these facilities.

Reviged 6/18/02

13

Date
Scheduled

6/24/02

rior to the work date

NRC
LRN
000032

000033

0000634

000035

000036

000038
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